LINEAR SERIES
ILUMINACIÓN LED PARA ÁREAS
HOSTILES Y PELIGROSAS – AREA Y LOWBAY
Confiable. Duradera. Eficiente.
Modelos de 4,000 a 12,000 lúmenes
CARACTERÍSTICAS OPCIONES DE MONTAJE
CLASIFICACIONES
CERTIFICACIONES

4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
YokePendant Chain
Stanchion Pole
23.62 (600)
14.42 (366.2) 5.01 (127.4)
6.
62
 (1
68
.1
)
47.24 (1200)
14.42 (366.2)
6.
62
 (1
68
.1
)
* Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit
www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
CP -
PC Transparente
DP -
PC Difuso
GRY - Gris PND - Colgante
YKE - Yoke **
H2
(C1D2/C2D1/C3)
LENTE COLOR MONTAJECLASIFICACION
H2 CP- -- GRY PND
INFORMACIÓN PARA PEDIDOS
30 - 30W*
40 - 40W
60 - 60W
80 - 80W
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
120 - 277
(120-277V  AC*)
347 - 480
(347-480V  AC)
PRODUCTO POTENCIA VOLTAJE CCT
LNR2 40 5K --- -120 - 277
* No disponible en 347 - 480V CA.
**  LNR-YOKE preinstalado como estándar.
+1 (262) 456-5002 / contact@redskylighting.com / www.redskylighting.com
FEATURES
RATINGS
CERTIFICATIONS Unit: in (mm)
Quick Installation
60-second installation time
Compact and Lightweight Design
Flexible Installation
8 different mounting options
•
•
•
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F, G
Class II Division 2, Groups F, G
Class III
Class I, Zone 2, Group IIC
Zone 21, Group IIIC
UL 1598 Wet Locations
UL 1598A Marine Outside Type (Salt Water)
IP66
IK08
Salt Spray 720 hrs (ISO 9227)
NEMA 4X